
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Philippine Nuclear Research Institute

< not applicable >

19 015 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 9,412,684.00 1,440,414.507,580,177.507,977,978.00 7,519,575.00 32,418,814.5032,418,814.50 5 %31,050,000.00 32,490,414.50 0.00

Revenue Collections 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Revenue 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Tax 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 %0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Permit Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020101099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Licensing Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020106000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Inspection Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020110000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020114000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Service Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020199099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Fines and Penalties - Business Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020223000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Business Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020299099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 9,412,684.00 1,440,414.507,580,177.507,977,978.00 7,519,575.00 32,418,814.5032,418,814.50 5 %31,050,000.00 32,490,414.50 0.00

Cash Receipts 9,412,684.00 1,440,414.507,580,177.507,977,978.00 7,519,575.00 32,418,814.5032,418,814.50 5 %31,050,000.00 32,490,414.50 0.00

Non-Tax 7,977,978.0031,050,000.00 32,490,414.50 1,440,414.50 5 %32,418,814.5032,418,814.50 0.009,412,684.00 7,519,575.00 7,580,177.50

Other Permit Fees 924,000.00 3,450,000.00951,000.000.00 775,000.00 0 %4020101099 3,450,000.00 0.003,450,000.00 3,450,000.00800,000.00

Licensing Fees 412,125.00 1,487,587.50410,750.003,400,000.00 319,087.50 -55 %4020106000 1,487,587.50 0.001,545,587.50 (1,854,412.50)403,625.00

Inspection Fees 213,500.00 723,000.00264,500.00250,000.00 172,500.00 189 %4020110000 723,000.00 0.00723,000.00 473,000.0072,500.00

Fines and Penalties - Service Income 52,600.00 69,225.0015,925.000.00 0.00 0 %4020114000 69,225.00 0.0069,225.00 69,225.00700.00

Other Service Income 7,810,459.00 26,643,977.005,877,400.0027,400,000.00 6,268,590.00 -3 %4020199099 26,643,977.00 0.0026,657,577.00 (742,423.00)6,701,128.00

Fines and Penalties - Business Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020223000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Business Income 0.00 45,025.000.000.00 45,000.00 0 %4020299099 45,025.00 0.0045,025.00 45,025.0025.00

TOTAL 31,050,000.00 32,490,414.507,580,177.509,412,684.00 7,519,575.00 32,418,814.50 5 %32,418,814.507,977,978.00 1,440,414.500.00
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